
States Name Title

Alabama Rosemary Blackmon
Executive Vice President/Chief 

Operating Officer

California Joe Cooper Director, Research & Analysis

Colorado Kevin Reed Senior Director

Connecticut

Delaware Christine Pauley Executive Assistant & Office Mgr

Florida Kim Streit
Vice President, Health Care

Research and Information Services

Georgia Robert Bolden Vice President, Data Services

Illinois David Rivers Senior Director

Indiana Bernice Ulrich Vice President

Kansas Sally Perkins Director of Data Services

Kentucky Chuck Warnick
Vice President/Data Analysis &

Planning
Louisiana

Maine David Winslow Vice President Financial Policy

Maryland Robert Vovak
Sr. Vice President & Chief

Financial Officer
Traci Phillips Director of Health Care Finance

Massachusetts Anuj Goel
Vice President, Legal &

Regulatory Affairs
Patricia Noga Vice President, Clinical Affairs

Michigan Jim Lee
Vice President Data Policy and

Development
Minnesota Joe Schindler Vice President, Finance

Mark Sonneborn Vice President, Data Services

Mississippi

Missouri Jon Thurston
Vice President of Database

Administraiton
Montana

Nebraska
Kevin Conway Cindy Vossler Information  Director of Health Data

Cindy Vossler Director of Health Cata

Nevada Dwight Hansen Director of Financial Services

New Jersey Sean Hopkins

New York Stephen Harwell
Vice President, Economics,

Finance and Informaiton
North Carolina

North Dakota Tim Blasl Vice President

Ohio Amy Andres Vice President, Data Services

Oklahoma Rick Snyder
Vice President, Finance &

Information Services
Oregon

Pennsylvania Martin Ciccocioppo Vice President, Research

Rhode Island

South Carolina

South Dakota

Tennessee Jean Young Vice President

Texas Richard Schirmer
Vice President, HC Policy

Analysis
Utah Scott Horne Manager, Health Policy

Wisconsin Joe Kahelski
Vice President WHA Information

Center
Wyoming Jody Kohl Chief Financial Officer



E-mail Addresses

rblackmon@alaha.org

jcooper@calhospital.org
Kevin.reed@cha.com

christinep@deha.org

kim@fha.org

rbolden@gha.org

drivers@ihastff.org

bulrich@ihaconnect.org

sperkins@kha-net.org

cwarnick@kyha.com

dwinslow@themha.org

rvovak@mhaonline.org 

tphillips@mhaonline.org

agoel@mhalink.org

pnoga@mhalink.org

jlee@mha.org

jschnindler@mnhospitals.org
msonneborn@mnhospitals.org

jthruston@mail.mhanet.com

kconway@nhanet.org

cvossler@nhanet.org

Dwight@nvha.net

shopkins@njha.com

sharwell@hanys.org

tlbasl@ndha.org
amya@ohanet.org

rsnyder@okoha.com

martinc@haponline.org

jyoung@tha.com

rschirmer@tha.org

scott@uha-utah.org

jkachelski@wha.org

jody@wyohospitals.com
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